Features
Software Support Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
10.1"/15.6”/21.5” Smart Touch
Computers
STC-KL Series
• Intel® Core™ i3-7100U/i5-7300U/i7-7600U
• 10.1"/15.6”/21.5” wide ratio TFT-LCD display with up to 1920 x 1080 resolution
• 10-point projected capacitive sensor
• IP65-rated front bezel to deter water and dust ingress
• Robustness with wide 9-36V DC input
• Ease of installation with VESA mount
• Supports half-length PCIe x4 card and expandable I/O function board (by request)
• Windows® 10 IoT Enterprise • STC2-10WP-i5-7300U (P/N: 93-P2200-2A0E)
 10.1” Smart Touch Computer, PCAP touch, 4GB, 64GB M.2 SSD
• STC2-15WP-i5-7300U (P/N: 93-P2200-6A0E)
 15.6” Smart Touch Computer, PCAP touch, 4GB, 64GB M.2 SSD
• STC2-21WP-i5-7300U (P/N: 93-P2200-BA0E)
 21.5” Smart Touch Computer, PCAP touch, 4GB, 64GB M.2 SSD
• STC2-10WP-i3-7100U (P/N: 93-P2200-2B0E)
 10.1” Smart Touch Computer, PCAP touch, 4GB, 64GB M.2 SSD
• STC2-15WP-i3-7100U (P/N: 93-P2200-6B0E)
 15.6” Smart Touch Computer, PCAP touch, 4GB, 64GB M.2 SSD
• STC2-21WP-i3-7100U (P/N: 93-P2200-BB0E)
 21.5” Smart Touch Computer, PCAP touch, 4GB, 64GB M.2 SSD
• Wi-Fi Kit
 IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi kits
• 4G/LTE Kits